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Tabulation Register SFC ATKT SEM I MAR 2019.() Examination,SFC ATKT SEM I MAR 2019.

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

Result Date : 08-05-2019Course Name : BAF

Semester : I

PhotoPRN No.

VISHWAKARMA SARVESH 

SITARAM VARSHA

PASS

1

A+  27 9 371 20 + 51

2

A  24 8 360 17 + 43+

3

A+  27 9 376 18 + 58+

4

B+  21 7 359 19 + 40+

5

A  16 8 260 11 49+

6

A+  27 9 372 16 + 56+

7

A  24 8 362 18 + 44+

A 17042 

 1072

2018016401112155

4.15

166

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit

Points, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
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